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199005080001
30120

05/08/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

290 405

199011210003
38140

11/21/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

319 251

199012190003
60070

12/19/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
FINANCE INC

322 862

199006220001
82360

06/22/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 297 228

199012190003
60610

12/19/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
FINANCE INC

322 862

199012190003
61400

12/19/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
FINANCE INC

322 862

199012310003
69000

12/31/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

324 213 Other:VOLUME
324, PAGE 209

199008030002
25160

08/03/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 303 688 Other:BOOK
NO 303, PAGE
683

199009260002
81180

09/26/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

311 390 Other:VOLUME
311, PAGE 386


