Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199005080001 30120	05/08/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	290	405				
199011210003 38140	11/21/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC	319	251				
199012190003 60070	12/19/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET FINANCE INC	322	862				
199006220001 82360	06/22/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	297	228				
199012190003 60610	12/19/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET FINANCE INC	322	862				
199012190003 61400	12/19/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET FINANCE INC	322	862				
199012310003 69000	12/31/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	324	213				Other:VOLUME 324, PAGE 209
199008030002 25160	08/03/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	303	688				Other:BOOK NO 303, PAGE 683
199009260002 81180	09/26/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	311	390				Other:VOLUME 311, PAGE 386